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The following shall constitute the Women Development and Gender Sensitization Cell of the 
college with effect from 2023-24: 
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Women Development and Gender Sensitization Cell 

Prof. Shipra V Srivastava 

Christ Church College, Kanput 

Ms. Soofia Shahab 

Prof. Jyotsna Lal 
Prof. Firdos Katiar 

Mr. Awadhesh Misra 

Prof. Shweta Chand 

Prof. Sunita Verma 

Prof. Vibha Dikshit 

JRCH 

Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey 
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Contact 

9140786690 

9839676741 

9839175542 

9918830040 

9415666954 

8601324349 

9415479748 

9451021425 

7355390376 
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