

## Christ Church College, Kanpur

## Women Development and Gender Sensitization Cell

The following shall constitute the Women Development and Gender Sensitization Cell of the college with effect from 2023-24:

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Prof. Shipra V Srivastava	Coordinator	9140786690
2	Ms. Soofia Shahab	Faculty Advisor	9839676741
3	Prof. Jyotsna Lal	Faculty Advisor	9839175542
4	Prof. Firdos Katiar	Faculty Advisor	9918830040
5	Mr. Awadhesh Misra	Faculty Advisor	9415666954
6	Prof. Shweta Chand	Faculty Advisor	8601324349
7	Prof. Sunita Verma	Faculty Advisor	9415479748
8	Prof. Vibha Dikshit	Faculty Advisor	9451021425
10	Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall	Faculty Advisor	7355390376
11	Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey	Faculty Advisor	9839412933
12	Student Representatives	10	

